‘Captain  Chris Betsworth
‘Members  Curtis Myers
~_ skip Trammell
- CoryDalton
. JimCopsey
‘Lady ~ Wanda Whitham
‘Veteran  Bill Garver
‘Senior-Veteran  J. C. Clark
‘Junior  Robert Schulz

‘Sub-Junior  Joe Foster
]

~ Singles  Champion
- ClassAA
~ ClassA
-~ | ClassB
-~ ClassC
-~ [ ClassD
]

. Handicap | Champion

- Runnerup

]

~ Doubles  Champion
- ClassAA
~ ClassA
-~ ClassB
-~ ClassC
S Class D

.9659
.9497
.9450
.9449
9441
8773
.9182
.8915
.8956
.8428

Chris Betsworth
Dennis Martinez
Bill Garver
Robert Schulz
Joe Migliaccio
Kenneth Davis

Chris Betsworth
Jim Copsey

Skip Trammell
Chris Betsworth
Jim Powers
Dudley Clark
Dennis Morgan
Vin Davis

Captain
Members

Lady

Veteran
Senior-Veteran
Junior
Sub-Junior

.9936
.9874
9713
.9578
.9305
.9245

.9383
.9281

9776
.9658
.9372
.9031
.8708
.8555

Jim Powers
Bob Harris
Vince Bianco
Dennis Parker
Dennis Martinez
Pat Whitfield
None Qualified
Bill Hollister
None Qualified
None Qualified

9428
9415
9391
.9367
.9335
.8000

.8732



