2000 State First Team			2000 State Second Team		
Captain	Chris Betsworth	.9659	Captain	Jim Powers	.9428
Members	Curtis Myers	.9497	Members	Bob Harris	.9415
	Skip Trammell	.9450		Vince Bianco	.9391
	Cory Dalton	.9449		Dennis Parker	.9367
	Jim Copsey	.9441		Dennis Martinez	.9335
Lady	Wanda Whitham	.8773	Lady	Pat Whitfield	.8000
Veteran	Bill Garver	.9182	Veteran	None Qualified	
Senior-Veteran	J. C. Clark	.8915	Senior-Veteran	Bill Hollister	.8732
Junior	Robert Schulz	.8956	Junior	None Qualified	
Sub-Junior	Joe Foster	.8428	Sub-Junior	None Qualified	
2000 State Hig	jh Average Winner	"5			
Singles	Champion	Chris Betsworth	.9936		
	Class AA	Dennis Martinez	.9874		
	Class A	Bill Garver	.9713		
	Class B	Robert Schulz	.9578		
	Class C	Joe Migliaccio	.9305		
	Class D	Kenneth Davis	.9245		
Handicap	Champion	Chris Betsworth	.9383		
	Runner-up	Jim Copsey	.9281		
Doubles	Champion	Skip Trammell	.9776		
	Class AA	Chris Betsworth	.9658		
	Class A	Jim Powers	.9372		
	Class B	Dudley Clark	.9031		
	Class C	Dennis Morgan	.8708		
	Class D	Vin Davis	.8555		